
Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

102Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  19,780

09/10/04

07/13/94

06/14/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Not At Home

Not At Home

OwnerKAP

KJM

KJM

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

BOUTTENOT, KATHERINE G & RACHEL E
10 HAWTHORNE LN

LEWISTON ME 04240

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 660 HIGH ST Map ID: 28-001-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.1400 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .14 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
11/06/17
03/08/16
12/28/12

213,120
199,000
165,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Other, See Notes

2017R/08219
2016R/01577
0003460/064
0000527/217

BOUTTENOT, KATHERINE G & RACHEL E
BURNS, AMY J
KING, BARBARA ANN
HASKELL, PHILIP A

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 19,800
 188,800
 208,600

 19,800
 186,700
 206,500

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  19,800
 188,800
 208,600

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 208,600

2017R/08219 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Old Style 1900

5 1

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Beige

B

FAIR

0

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

Full-Fin

Average Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

65

1

 22,000

 3,146

 2,950

 0

 0

 24,970

Warm Air

 x 

x

1

1

10

 1,191

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 660 HIGH ST Parcel Id: 28-001-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 218,715

 6,690

 253,330
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  186,700

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

102Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary

Undeveloped

 31,500

 400

09/10/04

06/14/94

Not At Home Other

Owner

KAP

KJM

4457

4396

2480

Purpose

Kitchen Remodel

Bathroom Remodel (Divide Bath In

 55,000

 20,000

 80,000

Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

05/27/14

07/29/13

05/24/99

GAULD, MALCOLM W
684 HIGH ST

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 684 HIGH ST Map ID: 28-003-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

1.0000 

0.0800 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: 1.08 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
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
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1

 56,200

 4,208

 9,470

 0

 0

 11,240

Warm Air

 x 

     200

8

1

 1,004

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 696 HIGH ST Parcel Id: 28-004-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 208,980

 9,930

 239,620
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  261,100

% Good Override

C&D Factor -5

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

102Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  27,900

09/10/04

06/14/94

Sent Callback, No Response

Info At Door

Owner

Owner

KAP

KJM

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

PAULUS, JAY S & BUSSEY, KATHERINE M
700 HIGH ST

BATH ME 04530 1949

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 700 HIGH ST Map ID: 28-005-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.6400 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .64 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
06/01/97
05/29/84

108,000
53,000

Land & Bldg Valid Sale
Valid Sale

0001499/001
0000666/148

PAULUS, JAY S & BUSSEY, KATHERINE M
HOMANS, HARRISON AND MARGARET T.

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 27,900
 168,100
 196,000

 27,900
 168,100
 196,000

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  27,900
 168,100
 196,000

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 176,000

0001499/001 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Colonial 1790

3 1

No No

1

x

# Car Bsmt Gar 1

No

1

Yellow

B

AVERAGE

0

Frame Shed

Frame Shed

 1984

 1990

 10

 12

x

x

 12

 12

 120

 144

C

C

 1

 1

A

A

 280

 460

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

None

Good Condition

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

75

1

 28,400

 1,997

 4,420

 0

 0

 0

Warm Air

 x 

x

1

1

8

1

 820

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 700 HIGH ST Parcel Id: 28-005-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary
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

Hot Water

 x 

x

6

 680

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 45 WESTERN AVE Parcel Id: 28-016-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 131,858

 0

 138,950
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  117,300

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

102Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  24,200

03/30/12

09/09/04

09/28/94

Entry Gained

Entry & Sign

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

PDM

KAP

KJM

4494

2883

Purpose

Multi Family (3 Unit) 5,000

 5,000

Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

09/09/14

10/12/01

RAINEY, LEIGHTON I
41 WESTERN AVE

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 41 WESTERN AVE Map ID: 28-017-000 Class: Three Unit 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

3

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.2700 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .27 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
06/25/13
12/02/11
07/18/05
04/23/01
12/31/86
12/31/86

57,200
108,000
249,000
83,500

89,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Sale Of Undivided Interest
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience
Valid Sale

0003512/330
0003342/349
0002591/253
0001852/001
0000795/142
0000795/138

RAINEY, LEIGHTON I
ZIMMERMAN, ANGELINA C &
REED, DAVID P & SUSAN H
OMO, ANDREW T & DAWN J
WALCHILI, JOHN C. AND PATRICIA G.
WALCHLI, JOHN C. AND PATRICIA G.

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 24,200
 116,200
 140,400

 24,200
 116,200
 140,400

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  24,200
 116,200
 140,400

RAD

RAL

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 120,400

0003512/330 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Old Style 1880

6 3

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

3

Green

C

FAIR

-10

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

Full-Fin

Fair

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

65

1

 21,900

 2,516

 11,690

 0

 0

 15,330

Hot Water

 x 

x

14

4

 801

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 41 WESTERN AVE Parcel Id: 28-017-000 Class: Three Unit 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 134,237

 0

 161,260
Model (MH)
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

CURRENT OWNER 

102Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  23,620

09/09/04

05/23/94

Entry & Sign Owner

Owner

KAP

DR

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

MCKERNS, MICHAEL M
25 WESTERN AVE

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 25 WESTERN AVE Map ID: 28-021-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

SEE BK2316 PG 223

0.2400 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .24 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
08/29/12
01/02/07
06/17/05
08/01/95
06/01/92
09/11/89

287,400
275,500
260,000
120,000
100,000
135,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Family Sale
Valid Sale

0003419/320
0002818/022
0002577/149
0001365/269
0001135/082
0000969/307

MCKERNS, MICHAEL M
CUSS, JAMES R & AMANDA M
GRAMINS, TODD & HANNE
SHINEMAN, JUSTIN M & DIANNE M
UNK
POWERS, DONALD J. AND CHERYL J.

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 23,600
 192,700
 216,300

 23,600
 191,900
 215,500

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information

AC  23,600
 192,700
 216,300

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 216,300

0003419/320 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Old Style 1889

3 2

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

Beige

B

VERY GOOD

0

Fr Garage  1900 20 x  30  600 C 1 A  7,280

Frame

Full

Basic

Oil

Full-Fin

Very Good

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1

 21,400

 1,843

 4,420

 0

 0

 17,450

Hot Water

 x 

x

1

1

8

 672

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 25 WESTERN AVE Parcel Id: 28-021-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 152,817

 6,690

 181,380
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  184,600

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

102Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  19,780

05/18/16

09/09/04

07/16/94

06/14/94

Entry Gained

Entry & Sign

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

Owner

BEC

KAP

KJM

KJM

NONE

Purpose

Return To Measure Extended Patio
Date Issued

 Permit Information 

05/16/16

THIBODEAU, PAULINE J
17 WESTERN AVE

BATH ME 04530 2035

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 17 WESTERN AVE Map ID: 28-022-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes
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

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  22,220

07/31/12

09/09/04

07/14/94

06/08/94

Entry Gained

Entry & Sign

Not At Home

Owner

Owner

Owner

PDM

KAP

WAL

WAL

4134

Purpose

Master Bed & Bath 1st Floor And R 42,000
Date Issued

 Permit Information 

08/17/10

REINERTSEN, BARBARA L PR
69 WESTERN AVE

BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 61 WESTERN AVE Map ID: 28-025-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.1300 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .13 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/24/13
07/14/10
06/13/08
01/03/08
10/11/01

105,220
70,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Court Order Decree
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Court Order Decree
To/From Government

0003552/091
0003204/147
0002992/142
0002945/260
0001920/130
0000287/246

REINERTSEN, BARBARA L PR
REINERTSEN, PHILIP J
FOX PROPERTIES LLC
MACKIE, JULIE D PR
UNK
ROBBINS, LEON E & ALICE M

Certificate Of Abstract (Prob
Warranty Deed
Deed Of Sale By Pr
Certificate Of Abstract (Prob

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 22,200
 170,500
 192,700

 22,200
 170,500
 192,700

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  22,200
 170,500
 192,700

RAL

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 192,700

0003552/091 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Old Style 1896

2010

4 2

No No

1

320

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

320

Green

C+

GOOD

0

Asbestos

Full

Basic

Oil

Unfin

Good Condition

Better

Wood Stove

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

80

1

 69,900

 2,392

 6,310

 0

 0

 6,330

Warm Air

 x 

x

6

 550

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 61 WESTERN AVE Parcel Id: 28-025-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 117,693

-4,550

 125,780
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  170,500

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  22,220

09/09/04

06/08/94

Entry & Sign

Info At Door

Owner

Owner

KAP

WAL

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

GRONDIN, LINDA
2 COTTAGE ST

BATH ME 04530 2090

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 2 COTTAGE ST Map ID: 28-026-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

R1
Residential

Property Notes

0.1300 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .13 
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

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 126,626

 0

 135,780
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  101,200

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  27,900

08/12/08

01/26/07

11/02/04

07/14/94

06/09/94

Info At Door

Entry Gained

Entry & Sign

Not At Home

Tenant

Owner

Other

Owner

PDM

PDM

MS

WAL

WAL

4130

CHECK

Purpose

Shed 12x12

Interior Renovation Check Status 4

 500
Date Issued

 Permit Information 

07/30/10

01/31/07

RAMSEY, SHERI L
4 LEONARD CT
BATH ME 04530

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 4 LEONARD CT Map ID: 28-045-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

C4
Residential

Property Notes

SEE 1733-220

0.2900 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .29 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
10/27/09
09/01/06
11/08/99
08/07/85

60,000
85,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Transfer Of Convenience
Not To Be Used In Market
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

0003138/117
0002770/312
0001733/218
0000715/178

RAMSEY, SHERI L
RAMSEY, THOMAS R & SHERI L
LEONARD COURT, LLC
GUETHLE, JEFFREY J. AND SHARON L.

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 27,900
 99,000

 126,900

 27,900
 99,000

 126,900

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  27,900
 99,000

 126,900

ROB

RAL

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 20,000
 106,900

0003138/117 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

1.5

Old Style 1910

2007

2 1

Yes Yes

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

1

White

C

VERY GOOD

0

Frame Shed  2010 12 x  12  144 C 1 A  1,000

Al/Vinyl

Part

Basic

Oil

None

Very Good

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

90

1

 17,700

 1,140

 

-4,390

 0

 0

Warm Air

 x 

x

4

 540

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 4 LEONARD CT Parcel Id: 28-045-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 93,604

 0

 89,210
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  98,000

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary  23,540

09/08/04

06/09/94

Sent Callback, No Response Owner

Owner

KAP

WAL

PurposeDate Issued

 Permit Information 

HINDS, DUANE PETER & CHRISTINA MARY
5 LEONARD CT
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

Property Notes

PART OF BUILDING IS UNINHABITABLE
= 60 % COMPLETE

0.1500 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .15 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
04/20/16
06/02/08
12/14/01
10/01/98

175,000
142,500
93,500
50,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Outlier
Valid Sale
Valid Sale
Valid Sale

2016R/02579
0002988/091
0001945/067
0001625/125
0000366/436

GASTONGUAY, LISA M & NEIL E
SEWALL, PHILIP R
NICKLES, REED R
SEWALL, M W & CO
UNK

Warranty Deed
Warranty Deed

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 23,100
 56,400
 79,500

 23,100
 56,400
 79,500

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

COST APPROACH

Assessment Information

AC  23,100
 56,400
 79,500

Total Exemptions
Net Assessed

 0
 79,500

2016R/02579 Vol / Pg

      2018

Gross Building:
Spot:  Location: 



Story height

Exterior Walls

Style Year Built
Eff Year Built

Year Remodeled

2

Old Style 1891

5 2

No No

x

# Car Bsmt Gar

No

2

Green

C-

POOR

60

0

Frame Shed  2004 8 x  12  96 C 1 P  660

Al/Vinyl

Part

Basic

Oil

Unfin

Fair

Same

Color

Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
FBLA Type

Basement
FBLA Size

Dwelling Information

Attic

Masonry Trim
Amenities

In-law Apt

Basement

                     Heating & Cooling                                        Fireplaces

Heat Type
Fuel Type

System Type

Stacks

Pre-Fab
Openings

Bedrooms
Family Rooms

Kitchens
Total Rooms
Kitchen Type

Kitchen Remod

Full Baths
Half Baths

Extra Fixtures

Bath Type
Bath Remod

Adjustments

Int vs Ext
Cathedral Ceiling

Unfinished Area
Unheated Area

Grade & Depreciation

Grade
Condition

CDU
Cost & Design

% Complete

Market Adj
Functional
Economic

% Good Ovr

Dwelling Computations

x

Base Price
Plumbing
Basement

Heating
Attic

% Good

Adj Factor

Functional
Economic

% Complete
Other Features

Subtotal Additions

Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

55

1

 60

 26,100

 2,142

 5,380

-4,660

 0

 6,160

Warm Air

 x 

x

10

2

 704

Outbuilding Data

Type Size 1 Size 2 Area Qty Yr Blt Grade Condition Value

Condominium / Mobile Home Information

Printed: September 17, 2018 Card: 1 of 1

CITY OF BATH

Situs : 86 COURT ST Parcel Id: 28-075-000 Class: Two Unit 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

Building Notes

Room Detail

Complex Name
Condo Model

Unit Number
Unit Level
Unit Parking

Unit Location
Unit View
Model Make (MH)

Comparable Sales Summary

Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built Grade

 114,559

 0

 121,440
Model (MH)

Dwelling Value  55,700

% Good Override

C&D Factor  

      2018



Printed: September 17, 2018    Card: 1 of 1

CURRENT OWNER 

103Neighborhood

Land
Building

Total

Land Information

Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Value

Primary Shape/Size -5  22,360

09/08/04

06/07/94

Sent Callback, No Response Owner

Owner

KAP

WAL

3149

Purpose

 0
Date Issued

0

 Permit Information 

07/30/03

ENI LEEMAN HWY LLC
ENERGY NORTH INCORPORATED

2 INTERNATIONAL WY
LAWRENCE MA 01843

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF BATH

Situs : 100 COURT ST Map ID: 28-077-000 Class: Single Family Residence 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Living Units

Alternate Id

District
Zoning
Class

1

C2
Residential

Property Notes

0.1600 

Entrance Information

Date ID Entry Code Source

Total Acres: .16 
Value Flag

Manual Override Reason
Base Date of Value

Effective Date of Value

Number Price % Complete

Sales/Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Validity Deed Reference Deed Type Grantee
05/28/10
08/01/00
06/27/88

835,000
55,000

Land & Bldg
Land & Bldg

Sale Includes Multiple Parcels
Valid Sale
Transfer Of Convenience

0003193/145
0001788/092
0000891/082
0000396/875

ENI LEEMAN HWY LLC
SEWALL, M W & CO
TANGER, LEO G. JR., AND NATALIE A.
UNK

Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market

 22,400
 91,000

 113,400

 22,400
 90,800

 113,200

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

ORION

Assessment Information
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